— Produktkort 07350002404706
Baron's Food

N

https://www.baronsfood.fi/sv/kapris-stora-1-0-6kg-07350002404706

Kapris stora 1/0,6kg

Ingrediensforteckning

Stora kapris, vatten, vindger, havssalt.

Diettyp

glutenfri, aggfri, mjolkfri, sojafri

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Produktkod
EAN-kod
Foérsaljningsenhet
Ursprungsland
Varumarke
Energi
Kolhydrat
Protein

Fett

Mattat fett

Salt

Socker

856150
07350002404706
burk

Italien

Zeta

83 kJ (20 kcal)
0g

1,79

0,649

0,549

59

0g
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